
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 12/30/25 202539665

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD CENTIRES CO. L.L.C CONSIGNEE CENTIRES CO. L.L.C

  To Tabarja-Main Road Tabarja-Main Road

Cheaib Center-Ground Floor Cheaib Center-Ground Floor

Beirut-Lebanon Beirut-Lebanon

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: THAILAND PO NUMBER: CC10307

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

ARSP03 185/65R14 86H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120 $19.55 $2,346.00

ARSP09 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 200 200 $22.54 $4,508.00

ARSP11 195/65R15 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 240 240 $23.13 $5,551.20

ARSP13 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $26.24 $1,049.60

ARSP19 205/60R16 96V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $26.40 $1,056.00

ARSP22 215/60R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $28.32 $792.96

ARSP24 225/60R16 98H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $29.80 $596.00

ARSP29 225/60R17 99V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $33.51 $2,010.60

ARSP14 205/70R15 96H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $27.55 $1,653.00

ARSP05 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $24.70 $988.00

ARSP20 205/65R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $28.09 $786.52

ARSHT02 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $33.20 $1,328.00

ARSP07 175/65R15 84H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $20.96 $586.88

ARSP06 205/70R14 98H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $26.89 $537.80

ARSP02 175/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120 $20.42 $2,450.40

ARSP04 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $21.86 $874.40

ARSS10 215/55ZR16 97W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $28.00 $1,120.00

ARSS11 225/55ZR16 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $30.50 $1,830.00

ARSS02 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $22.37 $268.44

ARSAT02 LT245/75R16 120/116R TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $56.80 $454.40

Container No. BMOU6314166/Seal No. YMAV086683- 1244PCS

ARSHT32 265/60R18 114V ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80 $48.73 $3,898.40

ARSHT18 245/65R17 107H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $42.27 $1,183.56

ARSHT23 265/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $47.32 $946.40

ARSHT28 235/65R18 110H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $41.58 $498.96

ARSP27 215/60R17 100H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $33.46 $669.20

ARSS17 215/50ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $29.59 $828.52

ARSS09 205/55ZR16 94W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 224 224 $23.03 $5,158.72

ARSS19 225/45ZR17 94Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 200 200 $26.00 $5,200.00

ARSS20 225/50ZR17 98W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $31.29 $1,877.40

ARSS26 245/40ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 140 140 $31.00 $4,340.00

ARSS15 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $29.11 $582.20

ARSS35 235/40ZR18 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $33.01 $396.12

ARSAT08 265/70R17 113T TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $55.88 $1,117.60

Container No. MAGU5794211/Seal No. YMAV086797 - 864PCS

ARSHT37 245/50ZR20 102W ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $48.51 $970.20

ARSHT36 255/60R19 109H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $53.09 $1,061.80

ARSP30 225/60R18 104V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $37.64 $1,505.60

ARSS33 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $35.00 $980.00

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 17 17 $39.62 $673.54

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $43.00 $1,720.00

ARSS46 225/40ZR19 93W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $33.50 $1,005.00

ARSS38 245/40ZR18 97W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120 $32.00 $3,840.00

ARSS55 245/45ZR19 102W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $40.50 $486.00

ARSS42 255/35ZR18 94W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $35.71 $3,571.00

Commercial Invoice



ARSS57 255/35ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $37.50 $2,250.00

ARSS64 275/40ZR19 101Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $49.48 $395.84

ARSS73 255/50ZR20 109V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $50.00 $400.00

ARSS50 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $38.61 $772.20

ARSS58 255/40ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $42.50 $340.00

ARSS59 255/45ZR19 104W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $43.80 $350.40

ARSS72 255/45R20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $47.50 $950.00

ARSS75 265/45ZR20 108W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $52.27 $1,045.40

ARSS76 265/50R20 111V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $52.50 $420.00

ARSAT16 LT275/65R20 126/123S TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $81.63 $653.04

ARSS83 225/55R19 103XL/V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $42.95 $859.00

ARSS95 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $57.00 $2,280.00

ARSS99 295/35ZR21 107XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $56.00 $448.00

ARSS124 265/50ZR19 110XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $52.39 $628.68

Container No. YMMU6759305/Seal No. YMAV086793 - 675PCS

Prices shown above are FOB Thailand without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Inv Total: 85,090.98$              

Total QTY: 2783 Freight(3,750*3): $11,250.00

TOTAL: 96,340.98$              

Description of Goods: TIRES

Payment Terms: 60 days from BL date

Terms of Shipment: FOB Laem Chabang

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND-12/30/2025

ETA: BEIRUT, LEBANON- 02/11/2026

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 075900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 12/30/25 202539665

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD CENTIRES CO. L.L.C CONSIGNEE CENTIRES CO. L.L.C

  To Tabarja-Main Road Tabarja-Main Road

Cheaib Center-Ground Floor Cheaib Center-Ground Floor

Beirut-Lebanon Beirut-Lebanon

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: THAILAND PO NUMBER: CC10307

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp WEIGHT (KGS) MEASUREMENT

ARSP03 185/65R14 86H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120

ARSP09 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 200 200

ARSP11 195/65R15 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 240 240

ARSP13 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSP19 205/60R16 96V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSP22 215/60R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSP24 225/60R16 98H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSP29 225/60R17 99V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSP14 205/70R15 96H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSP05 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSP20 205/65R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSHT02 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSP07 175/65R15 84H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSP06 205/70R14 98H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSP02 175/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120

ARSP04 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS10 215/55ZR16 97W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS11 225/55ZR16 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSS02 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSAT02 LT245/75R16 120/116R TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

Container No. BMOU6314166/Seal No. YMAV086683- 1244PCS

ARSHT32 265/60R18 114V ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80

ARSHT18 245/65R17 107H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSHT23 265/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT28 235/65R18 110H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSP27 215/60R17 100H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS17 215/50ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS09 205/55ZR16 94W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 224 224

ARSS19 225/45ZR17 94Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 200 200

ARSS20 225/50ZR17 98W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSS26 245/40ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 140 140

ARSS15 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS35 235/40ZR18 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSAT08 265/70R17 113T TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

Container No. MAGU5794211/Seal No. YMAV086797 - 864PCS

ARSHT37 245/50ZR20 102W ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT36 255/60R19 109H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSP30 225/60R18 104V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS33 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 17 17

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS46 225/40ZR19 93W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS38 245/40ZR18 97W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 120 120

ARSS55 245/45ZR19 102W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSS42 255/35ZR18 94W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSS57 255/35ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSS64 275/40ZR19 101Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS73 255/50ZR20 109V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS50 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS58 255/40ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS59 255/45ZR19 104W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

Packing List

8850.00 60 CBM

9410.00 60 CBM

10990.00 60 CBM



ARSS72 255/45R20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS75 265/45ZR20 108W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS76 265/50R20 111V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSAT16 LT275/65R20 126/123S TAMAROCK A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS83 225/55R19 103XL/V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS95 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS99 295/35ZR21 107XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS124 265/50ZR19 110XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

Container No. YMMU6759305/Seal No. YMAV086793 - 675PCS

TOTAL QTY: 2783

Description of Goods: TIRES

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND-12/30/2025

ETA: BEIRUT, LEBANON- 02/11/2026

8850.00 60 CBM


